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

$1,600 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Apartment Abbotsford

Central (Abbotsford)

A beautiful 2 bedroom apartment in a quiet, crime free, well managed apartment building in
walking distance from Montrose Avenue, Abbotsford Central area. Hot water included. Secured
underground parking available. Outdoor pool in well maintained garden setting. Professionally
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managed with on site resident management. $1,600 per month. Sorry, no pets. Please call any time
for more information or to view.

ac679098709d3c50942470491f29c18@hous.craigslist.org

$1,650 / 1br - 603ft: - Bright 1 Bedroom and Den (Abbotsford)
If you are interested inviewing the apartment, let me know and we can arrange something.
Looking for a trustworthy, responsible, cleanand quiet tenant.

1 Bedroom and den, Rent: $1650, Utilities: Not Included

Available: Now, No pets (non-negotiable), No smoking

1 year lease required, Move-in/out fee: $200 as per strata bylaws

1/2 month's rent for security deposit, References and proof of income are required

Credit checks are only done if we are considering your application

No subletting, The suite includes: 1 bedroom and den (no door for den) 603 sq.ft.
a1a009401786396684649e5f75df7b53@hous.craigslist.org

$1,750 / 2br - Brand New Townhouse - Move in Ready! (Abbotsford)
Brand New Townhouse in Abbotsford. 2 Bedrooms and 2 Bathrooms Available Now!

- Lots of natural light - Beautiful finishing - Stainless Steel Appliances

- Open Concept Design - In suite Laundry - Corner Unit

No pets. No smoking. Rent is $1750/month plus utilities. References and credit checks required.
379d6b41647b3eed9c8edeed59bb48bd@hous.craigslist.org

$1,850 / 2br - 925ft2 - Apartment for rent (Abbotsford)

Newly renovated 2 bedroomand 1 washroom unfurnished apartment for rent walking distance to
superstore,restaurants, banks, malls etc.new quartz countertops, New kitchen Cabinets, stainless
steel appliances. washroom newly renovated. Looking for long term and good tenant. Utilities extra.
References and proof of employment required.1 parking spot in underground parking. No smoking
and no pets.

240e308f2652385ead4a0501aal3flb2@hous.craigslist.org

$2,050 / 2br - Upper Home with Large Fenced Yard (Abbotsford)

Pets: With Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to Pay 60%

Available: April 1%, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent

Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent. Cozy main floor with 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, kitchen with dining
room and good sized living area. Separate in-suite laundry.

Decent sized patio and covered area in the large backyard. Single car garage and tons of driveway
parking.Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718ext. 100
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$2,100 / 2br - EDGE Close to downtown (Abbotsford)
Two bedroom two bath with 9 ft ceiling, abundance of natural light. Quarts countertop, eating bar,
stainless steel appliances stowe, fridge, micro wave, dishwasher, full size washer & dryer, pantry.
Patio has a cover and comes with natural gas outlet. Roof top has 1500 sq ft patio perfect for BBQ
and large gatherings. Underground parking and visitors parking.

Close to all amenities, bus route. This is a non smoking non vaping unit and building.
AVAILABLE MAY 1, To view call, MARILYN 604-855-7393

$2,300 / 1br - 670ft? - Fully Furnished 1 Bedroom Penthouse
Suite (Abbotsford)

Beautifully furnished one bedroom condo for rent.

Secured underground parking for one vehicle. Visitor and street parking available.

Close to Hwy. 1, Fraser Hwy., Major Shopping, Restaurants and Transit.

15 Minutes to Sumas Border Crossing. 15 Minutes to Abbotsford Airport.

Fully furnished, including Appliances, Furniture, Television, Kitchen, Bath and Bed Linens.
Fully equipped Kitchen with Dishes, Cookware and more.

Living Room has three windows facing, east, south and west. Spacious South facing Balcony with
view of Mount Baker. Stainless steel Stove, Fridge and Dishwasher. In-suite Washer and Dryer.
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